
1 山  﨑  結  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 3 22.47 12.34 10.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.34 0.70-2 -5 -3 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 0.05 0.651 1 0 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.08 1.841 1 0 1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.001 -1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.621 -2 -2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

12.70 12.34

Skating Skills 1.80 2.003.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.882.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

10.13

2 宇佐美  凛  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 22.43 10.72 11.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -2 -1 0

2 1A+1T<<+SEQ+1A* * 0.88 -0.41 0.47-3 -5 -2 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 -1 0 0

4 2Sq+1T* * 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.631 1 1 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-1 -3 0 -4

11.48 10.72

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.50 2.25 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.132.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

11.71
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3 山  本  珠  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 7 21.50 11.26 10.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -4 -4

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.051 -1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.631 1 0 0

11.16 11.26

Skating Skills 1.80 1.812.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.882.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

10.24

4 尾  形  珠  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 21.17 11.15 10.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2

3 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.11 1.17-1 0 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.870 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 1 1 0

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 -1 0 0

11.52 11.15

Skating Skills 1.80 1.942.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.882.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

10.02
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5 久  代  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 18.54 9.77 8.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-2 -3 -2 -2

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.21 1.49-1 -2 -1 -1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.011 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.07 1.210 -1 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

10.28 9.77

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.562.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.562.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

8.77

6 真  貝  侑  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 18.32 8.98 9.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.39 0.71-3 -5 -3 -3

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.03 1.330 -1 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.610 -1 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.16 1.12-1 -2 0 -2

9.84 8.98

Skating Skills 1.80 1.812.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.692.25 1.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.692.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

9.34
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7 真  貝      榛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 15.55 7.51 8.44 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.43 1.27-1 -4 -1 -4

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-2 -3 0 -3

9.08 7.51

Skating Skills 1.80 1.632.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.561.75 1.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.50

8.44

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Version:2021.64.11200.1053

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/12 14:57 Page 4


